HAJI ANFAR ALl COLLEGE

DOBOKA : HOJAI : ASSAM

B.A. Six Semester (CBCS & Non-CBCS) Examination, 2022
Programme for the students of HAAC only

(Revised)
Date Day Morning (M) Afternoon (A) ]
9 AM to 12 NOON 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM
06/07/2022 | Wednesday Education 6.1 Education 6.1
07/07/2022 Thursday HONOURS CORE PAPER-I All Regular Generic or Generic Elective
ASM-HC-6016 Subjects
ECO-HC-6016 XXX-RG/GE-6016 (All Options)
ENG-HC-6016 ECO-RG-6016
HIS-HC-6016 EDU-RG-6016
POL-HC-6016 HIS-RG-6016
POL-RG-6016
08/07/2022 | Friday Elective Language 6.1 Elective Language 6.2
09/07/2022 Saturday HONOURS CORE PAPER-II
ASM-HC-6026
ECO-HC-6026 X
ENG-HC-6026
HIS-HC-6026
POL-HC-6026
12/07/2022 Tuesday Political Science (Regular Elective)
POL-RE-6016 X
13/07/2022 Wednesday Economics (Regular Elective) Honours Elective Subject
ECO-RE-6016 ASM-HE-6026
Honours Elective Subject ECO-HE-6026
ASM-HE-6016 HIS-HE-6026
HIS-HE-6016
POL-HE-6016
14/07/2022 Thursday Honours Elective Subject Honours Elective Subject
ECO-HE-6036 POL-HE-6046
ENG-HE-6036 History 6.2
History 6.1
15/07/2022 | Friday Honours Elective Subject
ENG-HE-6056 X
16/07/2022 | Saturday Education (Regular Elective)
EDU-RE-6016 X
18/07/2022 | Monday Skill Enhancement Course (SEC)
ASM-SE-60X4
Economics 6.1 ENG-SE-60X4
POL-SE-60X4
Economics 6.2
19/07/2022 Tuesday History (Regular Elective Compulsory Computer Education for All

HIS-RE-6016
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